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Cooper M ohatt282
OGA - NE

3.200 3.500 2.3003.0003.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.350 9.2508.6258.6509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.900 12.050 12.35011.325 11.55011.850 72.025
Place: 2 2 9 2 11 6T 1 

1 

Jacob Kinney173
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 2.900 2.6003.0003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.650 9.400 9.3508.9008.8508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.950 11.25011.600 11.95012.300 71.100
Place: 12T 3 7 12T 3 2 2 

2 

Luke  Drum m ond673
Texas Dreams- TX

2.200 3.300 2.6003.3003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.150 9.4508.0508.7008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 11.800 11.10011.050 12.05012.450 70.800
Place: 4T 5 12T 15 2 1 3 

3 

A le jandro S iso517
A lamo Gymnastics- TX

3.200 3.000 2.2003.3003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.200 9.3508.8007.2008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.300 12.40012.100 11.55012.200 70.500
Place: 16 16T 3 1 4T 6T 4 

4 

Kiran Chhetr i220
Gym O lympica- CA

2.800 3.400 2.6003.4003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.500 8.9008.2508.4507.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 11.750 11.85011.650 11.50011.900 70.300
Place: 20 6T 6 5 10 8 5 

5 

M ax M e ina rdus345
Cypress A cademy - TX

2.400 3.100 2.5003.1002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.500 9.3008.6507.4009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.050 10.300 11.65011.750 11.80011.600 70.150
Place: 1 16T 5 6 12 3 6 

6 

Quinn Pascua l616
Kinetic- CO

3.200 3.100 3.0003.0003.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.850 7.6007.9508.5009.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 12.200 12.00010.650 10.60011.950 69.750
Place: 4T 1 20 4 9 15T 7 

7 

Hayden Aycock721
BGA - CA

2.400 3.000 3.0003.1003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.150 9.550 8.6508.1008.1508.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.250 10.45010.900 11.65012.550 69.050
Place: 7T 11 16T 20 1 4 8 

8 

W illiam  M cLennan337
Seawind- CA

2.400 2.800 1.4002.1002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.300 9.0509.0509.3508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.750 11.55010.850 10.45012.100 68.900
Place: 9T 6T 18 7 6T 17 9 

9 

S ean M cLennan336
Seawind- CA

2.200 3.000 2.1003.3002.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.100 8.8009.0509.1009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.500 11.15012.050 10.90011.100 68.850
Place: 11 8T 4 14 17 11 10 

10 
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Diego C iacci361
C renshaw's-TX

2.200 3.300 3.1003.4003.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.900 8.5007.5008.1008.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.300 10.50010.900 11.60012.200 68.550
Place: 12T 10 16T 18* 4T 5 11 

11 

Rom an A lfa ro184
Bart Conner- OK

2.400 3.300 1.9002.5002.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.800 8.9508.5508.3508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.850 11.45011.050 10.85012.100 68.300
Place: 14T 14T 12T 9 6T 12T 12 

12 

Harry M cGuire271
St.  Louis Gym- MO

1.600 2.900 1.9003.0003.2003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.150 7.8009.4508.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.500 10.90012.150 9.70012.050 68.200
Place: 17T 8T 2 16* 8 20 13 

13 

David Bo ll342
Cypress A cademy - TX

2.400 3.500 2.3003.6003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.600 7.5508.9008.8508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.850 11.40012.500 9.85010.100 67.950
Place: 7T 4 1 10* 21 19 14 

14 

T oren Fedor755
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

2.200 3.000 1.9002.7002.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.550 9.2008.5508.7008.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 11.200 10.50010.950 11.10011.550 67.150
Place: 19 12 15 18* 13T 9 15 

15 

T yle r  Dow zak364
TAGS South- MN

2.400 2.800 2.2003.0002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.000 8.4008.6508.4008.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.000 11.25011.350 10.60010.800 66.900
Place: 17T 13 8 12T 18 15T 16 

16 

Lorenzo Vu512
Hawaiian Twister- HI

3.200 3.000 2.2002.4001.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.150 7.3009.2007.9509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 9.850 12.20011.300 9.50011.150 66.500
Place: 3 20T 10 3 16 21T 17 

17 

Jackson S em broski398
Achievers- TX

2.400 2.800 2.2002.5002.6003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.750 8.8508.3507.4008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 10.000 11.40010.550 11.05011.550 66.000
Place: 21 18T 21 10* 13T 10 18 

18 

T revor S ooy556
Metropolitan- W A

2.400 2.600 1.6002.2001.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.400 7.9009.2009.0508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.850 11.50011.100 9.50010.000 64.950
Place: 14T 14T 11 8 22 21T 19 

19 

Jackson S luite r707
Emerge A cademy -IA

2.200 2.800 3.0002.5002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.600 7.6508.8507.3008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.000 10.30011.050 10.65010.400 64.600
Place: 9T 18T 12T 21 19 14 20 

20 
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Iggy Gonza lez362
C renshaw's-TX

2.200 3.000 2.9003.3003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.300 7.5007.4006.7508.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 9.850 10.00010.700 10.40010.300 63.600
Place: 4T 20T 19 22 20 18 21 

21 

Rhys C r ine r-Oestre ich571
Iron C ross- TX

1.600 2.800 2.2002.5002.9000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.650 8.6507.3505.6500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 8.550 10.9009.550 10.85011.450 51.300
Place: 22* 22 22 16* 15 12T 22 

22 

Ryan Ha tfie ld634
SAGA - TX

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
Place: 22* 23 23 23 23 23 23 

23 
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Isaac Koo239
Lone Star- TX

4.000 3.900 3.0003.6003.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.600 9.5009.1508.9509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 13.300 12.250 13.15012.450 12.50011.500 75.150
Place: 1 1 1 1 14 1 1 

1 

Noah Ha lliburton710
EnR ich- TX

4.000 3.500 3.4003.5004.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.700 8.8007.9507.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.400 12.90011.450 12.20012.200 72.450
Place: 8T 9 10 2 7T 2 2 

2 

Preston Krebsbach441
Metro Gymnastics- OR

3.200 3.200 2.7002.7002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.200 9.3509.3008.2508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.850 12.45011.700 12.05012.400 71.600
Place: 12 15 3 3 5T 3T 3 

3 

S am  Hartm an464
5280 South- CO

3.200 3.300 3.0002.6003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.850 9.0508.6508.3509.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.650 11.450 12.00011.250 12.05012.150 71.550
Place: 5 7T 13 7 9 3T 4T

4T

Casey M cDow e ll577
United Elite- TX

2.800 3.400 2.8003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.350 9.0008.0508.6509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 11.650 12.30011.350 11.80011.750 71.550
Place: 4 4T 12 4 13 6 4T

4T

Roberto W hee lock681
Texas Dreams- TX

2.400 3.200 2.2002.4002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.300 8.9009.5508.8509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.900 11.350 11.40011.650 11.10012.500 70.900
Place: 2 10 4T 13* 3 14T 6 

6 

Chance  W a llace769
A ll American - UT

2.400 3.200 3.0003.3003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.600 8.2008.5008.7008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.800 11.30011.500 11.20012.800 70.800
Place: 11 3 8T 15 1T 11T 7 

7 

A lex Kob377
Sa lto- W I

2.800 3.100 2.2002.9003.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.300 8.9509.2008.8007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 11.900 11.85011.800 11.15012.400 70.700
Place: 18 2 2 9 5T 13 8 

8 

W ill Brackeen434
TEGA - TX

2.400 3.100 2.4003.0003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.700 9.5508.4006.9509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.800 9.950 11.45011.400 11.95012.800 70.350
Place: 3 19 11 12 1T 5 9 

9 

Os lo W ieck655
Capita l- TX

3.200 3.200 2.2003.3003.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.850 9.0008.3507.8508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 11.450 12.20011.650 11.20012.050 70.200
Place: 17 7T 4T 6 10 11T 10 

10 
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A lexander Fess l-T uck603
OMEGA   - OR

2.400 3.100 2.2003.1003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.900 9.3508.0507.9008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.900 11.50010.850 11.55012.000 68.850
Place: 13T 14 15T 11 11 7 11 

11 

Bennett S chulte284
OGA - NE

2.400 3.200 2.2002.7002.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.000 8.8509.2507.7009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 10.000 11.20011.650 11.05012.200 68.400
Place: 8T 18 4T 16 7T 17 12 

12 

Jacob Rauch767
A ll American - UT

2.200 2.800 1.9002.0002.8003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.950 9.4009.4508.8509.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 11.650 10.85011.150 11.30010.750 68.050
Place: 6T 4T 14 21 18 10 13 

13 

Bla ise  Paw lak195
J .G.A . - TX

2.400 2.800 2.0002.8003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.050 8.9007.3006.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 10.100 11.40010.100 10.90011.850 66.650
Place: 8T 17 20 13* 12 18 14 

14 

Ryan S cott630
Acce l- CA

1.600 2.700 1.9002.8002.6002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.100 9.4508.3508.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 11.100 10.95010.850 11.35010.800 66.450
Place: 19 11 15T 20 17 9 15 

15 

Jacob M igue lino368
Elevate- CA

3.200 3.200 2.7003.3002.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.000 8.7507.4009.0506.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.250 11.550 12.25010.700 11.45010.200 66.400
Place: 21 6 17T 5 19 8 16 

16 

Na than M arsha ll705
Emerge A cademy -IA

3.200 2.800 2.9003.1003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.200 5.9008.7007.9008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.000 11.70011.500 8.80011.000 66.050
Place: 13T 13 8T 10 16 20 17 

17 

Dw ayne  Johnson Jr444
A ll Star Gym- LA

3.600 3.200 1.9003.9003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.250 9.2007.7505.3006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.350 8.500 11.90011.650 11.10012.450 65.950
Place: 20 21 4T 8 4 14T 18 

18 

R ige l Darkes713
Game Time- CA

2.200 3.300 3.0003.1003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.450 8.1007.9007.5008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 10.500 11.10010.700 11.1009.750 65.500
Place: 6T 16 17T 17 20 14T 19 

19 

S cott Lasota175
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 2.600 1.9001.9002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.650 8.6508.9507.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 9.700 11.05010.550 10.55011.250 64.900
Place: 15 20 19 18 15 19 20 

20 
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Anthony Goblirsch622
Acce l- CA

1.600 0.000 0.0000.0002.4002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 0.000 0.0000.0008.6508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.050 11.0000.000 0.0000.000 33.750
Place: 16 12 21 19 21 21 21 

21 
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M itche ll W e lls776
Danik Gymnastics- ID

3.200 3.500 2.9003.0003.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.450 8.6509.7008.6509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.800 11.650 12.45012.400 11.55012.950 73.800
Place: 2T 2* 1T 4 1 5T 1 

1 

Bobby Haberstock310
Gymcats- NV

4.000 3.400 3.5003.4003.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 8.3008.8007.3009.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.350 10.700 13.10012.200 11.80012.500 73.650
Place: 1 10T 4* 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Pe te r T angm ongkolsuk811
NAAG- OR

4.000 3.500 2.4002.6003.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.550 7.800 9.2008.5008.0508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.800 11.450 13.55010.800 11.60011.300 71.500
Place: 2T 5 13T 1 15 4 3 

3 

Nolan Pr im151
Cal Sports - GO - CA

3.200 3.200 3.1003.1003.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.150 9.500 7.2009.3008.5008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.900 11.35012.400 10.30012.700 70.350
Place: 19 1 1T 11T 2 19T 4 

4 

T yle r  T hom pson127
Eagle  Gymnastics- TX

3.200 3.200 2.2003.4002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.100 8.6008.8008.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.000 11.90012.200 10.80012.300 70.000
Place: 17 8 4* 8 4 11 5 

5 

Lane  M or ing186
Bart Conner- OK

2.200 3.200 2.6003.0003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.000 8.4508.9508.6508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.650 11.50011.650 11.05011.200 69.250
Place: 8T 2* 6 9T 16 8 6 

6 

Declan M oreno346
Cypress A cademy - TX

3.200 3.600 2.7003.7003.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.900 7.7508.6506.8008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 10.100 12.35012.350 10.45011.500 69.150
Place: 5 14 3 5 12 17 7 

7 

X avie r  Ang240
Monarchs- CA

3.200 3.300 2.6003.0003.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.550 9.0506.1008.3508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.550 12.3009.100 11.65011.850 68.700
Place: 6T 4 20 6 7T 3 8 

8 

Nicho las  Ko lechkin552
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.700 2.1002.1002.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.850 8.9009.4508.0509.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.550 10.70011.250 11.00011.550 67.250
Place: 8T 12 10 21 11 9 9 

9 

Colin Kilian650
Agility - CA

2.200 2.900 2.1003.1003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.450 8.4007.8008.2508.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 11.350 11.15010.600 10.50011.350 67.050
Place: 12 6 16 14 13T 16 10 

10 
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Zach Harthcock124
Eagle  Gymnastics- TX

2.200 3.000 2.2003.1002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.850 8.4508.7006.5008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 8.900 11.35011.500 10.65011.850 66.700
Place: 4 18 7 11T 7T 13T 11 

11 

John He lte r155
PGA - NE

2.400 2.400 3.0002.5002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.300 8.5508.6507.3508.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 9.750 11.35010.850 11.55010.700 66.350
Place: 11 16 12 11T 20 5T 12 

12 

A rm aan Ra j715
Game Time- CA

2.200 3.500 2.7002.3003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.450 7.6008.3007.6008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.100 10.15010.300 10.30011.950 65.800
Place: 14 7 18 23 6 19T 13 

13 

T yle r  M cDona ld157
PGA - NE

2.000 2.400 3.0002.4002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.650 8.8009.3005.6508.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 8.350 10.95011.400 11.80011.050 65.750
Place: 8T 20 8 19T 17 1T 14 

14 

Brendan F innegan168
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 2.700 1.9001.9002.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.950 8.7509.2007.9008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 10.700 11.00010.800 10.65010.650 65.550
Place: 18 10T 13T 17T 21 13T 15 

15 

Ryland T hom pson126
Eagle  Gymnastics- TX

2.400 2.800 1.9003.0001.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.950 6.8008.3509.0509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.250 9.550 11.50011.350 8.70011.750 65.100
Place: 6T 17 9 9T 9 22 16 

16 

Gavin Kekum u510
Hawaiian Twister- HI

2.200 2.500 2.2002.3003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.450 8.9007.0507.1008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.400 11.1009.050 11.10010.950 64.150
Place: 21 13 21 15T 18 7 17 

17 

Carson Harr ington663
Pinnacle  - CO

2.400 2.700 2.3002.3001.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.800 8.3008.7008.2008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.100
F ina l: 11.950 9.800 10.50010.700 10.60010.500 64.050
Place: 15 15 15 22 22 15 18 

18 

Rylie  Blake587
Acro Tex - TX

2.200 2.900 2.4002.5001.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.700 8.3508.3506.6007.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 8.100 10.95010.550 10.75011.600 62.900
Place: 23 21 17 19T 10 12 19 

19 

M or itz  Deegen255
A ir Force- W I

2.800 2.600 2.4002.9002.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.250 7.5007.6505.0008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.600 6.000 11.00010.250 9.90010.850 59.600
Place: 20 22 19 17T 19 21 20 

20 
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Hubert T an143
W COGA- CA

4.000 2.600 1.9002.3000.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.400 8.9509.1500.0008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.300
F ina l: 12.050 0.000 12.60011.150 10.85012.000 58.650
Place: 13 23 11 3 5 10 21 

21 

Hea th Roddy816
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.200 2.900 2.4000.0003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.250 8.0000.0005.7008.100

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 8.700 11.1000.000 10.40010.150 51.750
Place: 22 19 22* 15T 23 18 22 

22 

Diego Laverde222
Gym O lympica- CA

2.800 3.400 0.0000.0003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.950 0.0000.0007.7508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.750 12.0000.000 0.00011.350 46.000
Place: 16 9 22* 7 13T 23 23 

23 
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Nathan Underhill382
Sa lto- W I

4.000 3.500 3.1003.6003.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.500 9.1508.4508.4508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.800 11.550 13.10012.050 12.25013.000 74.750
Place: 4 7 4 1 1 2 1 

1 

T za r Lyons465
5280 South- CO

3.200 2.900 3.2003.1003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.900 8.6008.7509.2509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 12.750 12.25011.850 11.80011.800 72.900
Place: 9 2 5 4 9 6 2 

2 

Pa rke r A lw in373
Sa lto- W I

3.200 2.700 2.1003.2003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.450 9.2008.6009.3508.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 13.150 12.10011.500 11.30012.150 72.750
Place: 6T 1 9T 5 7 13 3 

3 

F inn Grenstam526
Stanford- CA

3.600 3.400 3.5002.9003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.250 8.200 9.1009.5008.0509.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.000 11.350 11.75012.400 12.60011.600 72.700
Place: 2 8 1 12 12 1 4 

4 

Ow en Cendana672
Texas Dreams- TX

2.800 3.200 2.6002.7003.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.000 9.5508.6008.4009.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 13.150 11.800 11.95011.000 12.15012.200 72.250
Place: 1 3 15 9 5T 3 5 

5 

Robbie  Hoang440
Metro Gymnastics- OR

3.200 3.200 2.4003.1002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.450 9.2008.7008.6508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.250 12.50011.500 11.60012.650 72.000
Place: 8 11 9T 2 2 8T 6 

6 

Roger M illa r765
A ll American - UT

3.200 2.700 2.2002.3003.2003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.000 9.6509.5508.0009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.850 11.200 12.40011.550 11.85010.700 70.550
Place: 3 12 7T 3 19 4T 7 

7 

Cam eron M agno511
Hawaiian Twister- HI

2.400 3.000 2.2002.9002.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 9.2509.5509.2007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 11.700 11.50012.150 11.45012.200 70.400
Place: 19 5 3 13 5T 10T 8 

8 

T om  Young558
Metropolitan- W A

2.400 3.400 2.1002.4002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.950 9.3009.1008.7008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 11.300 11.40011.200 11.40012.350 70.000
Place: 10 9T 13 14 4 12 9 

9 

Br ian M ora les293
Go For It USA - NV

2.400 3.400 2.2003.1002.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.350 9.5508.5008.8008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.600 11.05011.300 11.75011.750 69.700
Place: 11 6 12 16T 10 7 10 

10 
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Ethan King477
High Sierra- NV

2.400 3.100 2.9002.6002.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.300 8.5508.4507.4009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.650 9.300 11.80010.750 11.45012.400 68.350
Place: 5 20 18 11 3 10T 11 

11 

Noah T ung508
South Coast- CA

2.800 3.300 2.8003.9003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.200 5.6008.3508.4507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.750 12.00012.250 8.40011.500 67.700
Place: 15 4 2 7T 13 22 12 

12 

Josh Ir ia s642
Synergy  Gym- IA

2.200 2.900 2.4002.5003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.800 8.7008.4508.3008.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.300 11.05010.650 11.10011.700 67.550
Place: 16 9T 19* 16T 11 14 13 

13 

M itche ll Payum o338
Seawind- CA

3.200 3.100 2.2003.5002.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.050 9.4007.9507.2508.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.100 9.050 12.05011.150 11.60011.150 67.100
Place: 13 22 14 6 18 8T 14T

14T

Ke lly Ba tem an798
ECGA - W A

2.200 3.000 2.2002.9002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.350 8.8508.8007.9509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 10.850 10.90011.400 11.05010.350 67.100
Place: 6T 15 11 19 21 15 14T

14T

Ka i F rantz253
Twin C ity  Twist- MN

2.200 2.800 2.2002.5002.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.100 8.6508.4508.2508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.350 11.25010.650 10.85011.900 67.000
Place: 14 18 19* 15 8 17 16 

16 

Andrew  S um m ers494
Champion - TX

2.800 3.200 2.4003.2002.8003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.250 7.5008.3507.9507.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 10.750 11.85011.550 9.90011.450 66.600
Place: 21 16 7T 10 14* 20 17 

17 

Oska r S ilve rm an363
C renshaw's-TX

2.200 3.200 2.9003.5003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.250 7.3007.0507.8508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.150 11.05010.550 10.20011.450 66.550
Place: 12 13 21 16T 14* 18 18 

18 

Evan Prock627
Acce l- CA

1.600 2.600 1.9002.2002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.600 9.0509.0508.4508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.050 10.65010.950 10.95011.200 66.350
Place: 18 14 16 20* 17 16 19 

19 

T revor C rotw e ll265
CG's Gymnastics- LA

2.800 2.900 3.2002.8002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.350 8.6508.6506.8008.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-1.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.700 10.35010.150 11.85011.250 64.900
Place: 17 19 22 22 16 4T 20 

20 
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Lucas S anchez817
Gold Cup Gym- NM

3.200 3.000 2.6003.3003.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.950 6.9508.4006.1007.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 9.200 12.00011.700 9.5509.950 63.700
Place: 20 21 6 7T 22 21 21 

21 

Dom inic Ba rnebey797
ECGA - W A

1.600 2.200 1.4001.9001.8000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.400 8.7009.3008.8000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 10.600 10.65010.900 10.10010.600 52.850
Place: 22 17 17 20* 20 19 22 

22 
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